
Date Class      Our Plans 

Mon Mar 19 Double Finish Solutions Notes, Finish CO2 Seltzer, Solutions and Water Lab Reports 

Tues Mar 19 Single Start Kinetics Notes 1 to 26 

Wed Mar 20 Double Clock Lab 2 

Thurs Mar 21 Single Kinetics Notes 27 to 55 

Fri Mar 22 Double Water and Solutions Celebration 
 

Mon Mar 25 Single Kinetics Class Notes 56 to 81 

Tues Mar 26 Double Clock Lab 1 

Wed Mar 27 Single Kinetics Class Notes 82 to 104          (short periods/assembly)                         (GN) 

Thurs Mar 28 Double Finish Kinetics Notes.   SHORT Quiz: Draw 2 Potential Energy Diagrams 

Fri Mar 29 X SPRING BREAK  Relax, no chem (unless you are behind schedule)   

 

Mon Apr 8 Single Start Acid Base Chemistry, early release ECLIPSE 

Tues Apr 9 Double Acid Base Class #2, Titration Practice 

Wed Apr 10 Single Acid Base Class #3,  

Thurs Apr 11 Double  Acid Base Titration Lab 

Fri Apr 12 Single  Acid Base Class #4 

Mon Apr 15 Double Acid Base Color Chase Lab 

 

Kinetics &  Equilibrium Calendar  


